
1000532 Spanish Tapas Selection                   

*1000532*
Pack Size: 120G PKT                 

Details: A mixed pack containing Serrano ham, chorizo and 
cured pork loin.                                          

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Milk                                                                                  

Free from:                     
Cereal, Celery, Sesame, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts,      
Peanuts, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya                                                        

Suitable for:                  
Coeliacs                                                                              

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
RTE                                                                                   

Storage Instructions:          
keep chilled                                                                          

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
JAMON SERRANO: Pork Ham, Salt.                                          
CHORIZO: Pork,  Salt, Paprika (1,3%), Lactose (MILK), Dextrine, Milk    
Proteins, Sugar, Dextrose, Garlic, Stabiliser (E450), Antioxidant (E331, E301),       
Spices, Paprika Extract , Preservative (E250, E252), Colour (E120).                   

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
255 kcal / 942 kJ                                                                     

Fat:                           
10 g                                                                                  

of which saturates:            
3.8 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
0.9 g                                                                                 

of which sugars:               
0.9 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
0 g                                                                                   

Protein:                       
32 g                                                                                  

Salt:                          
5 g                                                                                   

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


